mnLes

WINEBAR ERESTAURANT

Light

Char grilled Goats Cheese and Caramelised Onion (v)
rocket salad and balsamic glaze

Homemade Pate of the day
chutney and crusty bread

Scottish Smoked Salmon
rocket and lemon mayonnaise and granary bread

Salads

Char grilled Chicken Caesar also available without chicken 8.25
cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan shavings, croutons and Caesar dressing

Roasted Beets and Ricotta
mixed leaves, broad beans, toasted pine nuts and honey dressing

Mains

Thai Green Chicken Curry
with Asian style vegetables and lemongrass scented rice

Fish and Chips
battered fresh fish, hand cut chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce

Gammon and free range egg
With hand cut chips

Stuffed Butternut Squash
stuffed with goats cheese risotto topped with rocket and balsamic glaze

Sweet Chilli, Salmon, Smoked Haddock and Cod Fishcakes
coriander basmati rice and lemongrass infused cream sauce

Jamies Homemade Beef Burger available with smoked cheddar or bacon add on £1.00
toasted bun, hand cut chips and homemade coleslaw

Char grilled 80z ribeye steak
hand cut chips and roasted vine cherry tomatoes
Add Béarnaise or Peppercorn Sauce

Sides

Marinated Vinci Olives (v)(gf)
Crusty Bread and Butter (v)
Buttered Seasonal Vegetables (v)(df)
Hand Cut Chips (v)

Creamed Mashed Potatoes (v)(df)
Mixed Leaf Salad (v)(gf)

(v)=suitable for vegetarian

5.95

6.50

6.95

10.25

9.95

10.75

10.95

10.95

10.50

10.25

9.95

16.95

3.50
2.50
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

We cannot guarantee that all of our dishes are 100% free from nuts or their derivatives and our menu
descriptions do not contain all ingredients so please ask your server if you have any particular allergy

or requirement.



LmLes

WINEBAR K RESTAURANT

Casual
Hand Cut Chips (v)

Houmous and Tatziki (v)
toasted flat bread

Homemade Fish Fingers
with ketchup

Lime and Coriander Chicken Skewers (gf)
oriental salad and sweet chilli sauce

Nachos (v)
topped with melted cheddar, salsa, guacamole, sour cream and jalapenos

Choose 3 dishes from the list below for £10
Pan fried Chorizo with Garlic Mayonnaise

Mini Tomato and Mozzarella Pizzas (v)

Flour Dusted Calamari with Sweet Chilli Sauce
Homemade Lamb Koftas with Tatziki (gf)

Potato Skins with Sour Cream (v)

Thai Fish Cakes

Crispy Chicken Strips with Piri Piri Sauce
Homemade Battered Onion Rings with Coriander and Chilli Sauce (v)

Platters

Sausage
a selection of warm sausages served with crusty baguette, English mustard,
and homemade chutney

Deli (v)
Feta cheese, sun blushed tomatoes, roasted red pepper dip, marinated
vinci olives, tatziki and houmous served with toasted flat bread

British Cheeses (V)
a selection of British cheeses served with grapes, celery, apple, homemade
chutney, biscuits and crusty bread

Jamies Selection

homemade battered onion rings, flour dusted squid, lime and coriander
chicken skewers, lamb koftas, hand cut chips, garlic mayonnaise and
sweet chilli dipping sauce

Party in Private!
Hire the whole bar at the weekend for free! Up to 250 people.

A 12.5% optional service charge will be added to the final bill.

3.25
5.75

5.50

6.25

8.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

4.00
4.00

11.00/20.00

11.00/20.00

8.50/16.00

11.00/20.00



