

Light

Char grilled Goats Cheese and Caramelised Onion (v) rocket salad and balsamic glaze	5.95
Homemade Pate of the day chutney and crusty bread	6.50
Scottish Smoked Salmon rocket and lemon mayonnaise and granary bread	6.95
Salads	
Char grilled Chicken Caesar also available without chicken 8.25 cos lettuce, anchovies, parmesan shavings, croutons and Caesar dressing	10.25
Roasted Beets and Ricotta mixed leaves, broad beans, toasted pine nuts and honey dressing	9.95
Mains	
Thai Green Chicken Curry with Asian style vegetables and lemongrass scented rice	10.75
Fish and Chips battered fresh fish, hand cut chips, mushy peas and tartar sauce	10.95
Gammon and free range egg With hand cut chips	10.95
Stuffed Butternut Squash stuffed with goats cheese risotto topped with rocket and balsamic glaze	10.50
Sweet Chilli, Salmon, Smoked Haddock and Cod Fishcakes coriander basmati rice and lemongrass infused cream sauce	10.25
Jamies Homemade Beef Burger available with smoked cheddar or bacon add on £1.00 toasted bun, hand cut chips and homemade coleslaw	9.95
Char grilled 8oz ribeye steak hand cut chips and roasted vine cherry tomatoes Add Béarnaise or Peppercorn Sauce	16.95
Sides	
Crusty Bread and Butter (v) Buttered Seasonal Vegetables (v)(gf) Hand Cut Chips (v) Creamed Mashed Potatoes (v)(gf)	3.50 2.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

(v)=suitable for vegetarian We cannot guarantee that all of our dishes are 100% free from nuts or their derivatives and our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients so please ask your server if you have any particular allergy or requirement.



Casual

Hand Cut Chips (v)	3.25
Houmous and Tatziki (v) toasted flat bread	5.75
Homemade Fish Fingers with ketchup	5.50
Lime and Coriander Chicken Skewers (gf) oriental salad and sweet chilli sauce	6.25
Nachos (v) topped with melted cheddar, salsa, guacamole, sour cream and jalapenos	8.00
Choose 3 dishes from the list below for £10	
Pan fried Chorizo with Garlic Mayonnaise	4.00
Mini Tomato and Mozzarella Pizzas (v)	4.00
Flour Dusted Calamari with Sweet Chilli Sauce	4.00
Homemade Lamb Koftas with Tatziki (gf)	4.00
Potato Skins with Sour Cream (v)	4.00
Thai Fish Cakes	4.00
Crispy Chicken Strips with Piri Piri Sauce Homemade Battered Onion Rings with Coriander and Chilli Sauce (v)	4.00 4.00
Platters	
Sausage a selection of warm sausages served with crusty baguette, English mustard, and homemade chutney	11.00/20.00
Deli (v) Feta cheese, sun blushed tomatoes, roasted red pepper dip, marinated vinci olives, tatziki and houmous served with toasted flat bread	11.00/20.00
British Cheeses (v) a selection of British cheeses served with grapes, celery, apple, homemade chutney, biscuits and crusty bread	8.50/16.00
Jamies Selection homemade battered onion rings, flour dusted squid, lime and coriander chicken skewers, lamb koftas, hand cut chips, garlic mayonnaise and sweet chilli dipping sauce	11.00/20.00

Party in Private! Hire the whole bar at the weekend for free! Up to 250 people.

A 12.5% optional service charge will be added to the final bill.